
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
2 T: 99 99Cooke GM EE 90969 AA
2 T: 99 99Mitchell H EE 117811 AA
2 T: 99 99Roling D EE 123649 AA
2 T: 99 99Russell MG EE 44316 AA
6 T: 98 98Hill S EE 70915 AA
6 T: 98 98Lakey CR EE 73368 AA
6 T: 98 98Parsons AG EE 112822 AA

Yes9 T: 97 97Bales H EE 138368 AA*
9 T: 97 97Gill L EE 127545 AA
9 T: 97 97Leppington SP EE 39173 AA
9 T: 97 97O'Reilly K EE 132027 AA
13 T: 96 96Burton D EE 118304 AA
14 T: 95 95Bloomfield P EE 21500 AA
14 T: 95 95Dore MR EE 44378 AA
14 T: 95 95Jackson J EE 4 AA
17 T: 94 94Havill C EE 99473 AA
17 T: 94 94Perry JW EE 106872 AA

Yes17 T: 94 94Rogers R EE 1100 AA
20 T: 93 93Jones C EE 126835 AA
21 T: 88 88Clarke SB EE 100572 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100Collins P EE 9784 A
2 T: 99 99Howard N EE 123407 A
2 T: 99 99Jones RP EE 51136 A
4 T: 98 98Allen W EE 128356 A
4 T: 98 98Daniel L EE 126588 A
4 T: 98 98Moore DC EE 8494 A
7 T: 97 97Bone C EE 126141 A
7 T: 97 97Clifford T EE 134547 A
7 T: 97 97Smith K EE 94379 A
10 T: 96 96Havill J EE 112886 A
10 T: 96 96Walmsley M EE 128767 A
10 T: 96 96Wright TJ EE 46606 A
13 T: 95 95Davies M EE 138229 A*
13 T: 95 95Moulding G EE 123498 A
13 T: 95 95Rolstone M EE 106177 A
16 T: 94 94Fallon P EE 101569 A
17 T: 93 93Cookson L EE 117253 A

Yes17 T: 93 93Harvey A EE 85130 A
17 T: 93 93Lobley S EE 113904 A
17 T: 93 93Taylor A EE 118869 A
17 T: 93 93Webster G EE 118818 A
22 T: 92 92Shaw P EE 113183 A
22 T: 92 92Taylor D EE 42961 A
24 T: 91 91Jones M EE 127751 A
24 T: 91 91Taylor WR SS 5437 A
26 T: 90 90Price D EE 132757 A
27 T: 89 89Holliday K EE 39408 A
27 T: 89 89Nelson P SS 4309 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Kibble R SS 6262 B
2 T: 95 95Cook P EE 5051 B
2 T: 95 95Wilkieson SH EE 71532 B
2 T: 95 95Wilson DP EE 6 B
5 T: 94 94Kibble R W SS 2494 B
5 T: 94 94Savins RL EE 126339 B
7 T: 93 93Bulmer B EE 66687 B
7 T: 93 93Lancaster CE EE 98359 B
9 T: 92 92Burton S EE 120196 B
10 T: 91 91Savins M EE 99006 B
11 T: 90 90Corkram L EE 69370 B
11 T: 90 90Kingsnorth W EE 104958 B
13 T: 89 89Russell I EE 122908 B
14 T: 88 88Griffiths TA EE 120030 B
14 T: 88 88Pegg M EE 117926 B
16 T: 83 83Catlin GD EE 60718 B
17 T: 82 82Faram N EE 23454 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Cooper RF EE 73209 C
1 T: 92 92Hewetson CR EE 91103 C
3 T: 91 91Badkin MR EE 5106 C
4 T: 90 90Biggadike N EE 129911 C
4 T: 90 90Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
6 T: 89 89Lungley HB EE 134111 C
7 T: 88 88Spurling T EE 135701 C
8 T: 87 87Kingsnorth M EE 104959 C
9 T: 85 85Smith G EE 136357 C
10 T: 82 82Banning AJS EE 131753 C
11 T: 80 80Bowman S EE 135199 C
12 T: 77 77Simpson D EE 136833 C
13 T: 69 69Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Lungley HB EE 134111 CLT
2 T: 82 82Banning AJS EE 131753 CLT
3 T: 80 80Bowman S EE 135199 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Daniel L EE 126588 JNR
2 T: 93 93Jones C EE 126835 JNR
3 T: 91 91Jones M EE 127751 JNR
4 T: 88 88Pegg M EE 117926 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Allen W EE 128356 LDY
2 T: 96 96Havill J EE 112886 LDY
2 T: 96 96Kibble R SS 6262 LDY
4 T: 94 94Savins RL EE 126339 LDY
5 T: 93 93Lancaster CE EE 98359 LDY
6 T: 91 91Jones M EE 127751 LDY
6 T: 91 91Taylor WR SS 5437 LDY
8 T: 89 89Russell I EE 122908 LDY
9 T: 87 87Kingsnorth M EE 104959 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
2 T: 99 99Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR
2 T: 99 99Howard N EE 123407 SNR
2 T: 99 99Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
2 T: 99 99Roling D EE 123649 SNR
2 T: 99 99Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
7 T: 98 98Hill S EE 70915 SNR
7 T: 98 98Lakey CR EE 73368 SNR
7 T: 98 98Moore DC EE 8494 SNR
7 T: 98 98Parsons AG EE 112822 SNR

Yes11 T: 97 97Bales H EE 138368 SNR
11 T: 97 97Bone C EE 126141 SNR
11 T: 97 97Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
11 T: 97 97Gill L EE 127545 SNR
15 T: 96 96Burton D EE 118304 SNR
15 T: 96 96Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR
17 T: 95 95Davies M EE 138229 SNR
17 T: 95 95Jackson J EE 4 SNR
17 T: 95 95Moulding G EE 123498 SNR
17 T: 95 95Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
17 T: 95 95Wilkieson SH EE 71532 SNR
22 T: 94 94Havill C EE 99473 SNR
22 T: 94 94Kibble R W SS 2494 SNR
22 T: 94 94Perry JW EE 106872 SNR

Yes22 T: 94 94Rogers R EE 1100 SNR
Yes26 T: 93 93Harvey A EE 85130 SNR

26 T: 93 93Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
26 T: 93 93Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
29 T: 92 92Burton S EE 120196 SNR
29 T: 92 92Hewetson CR EE 91103 SNR
31 T: 91 91Savins M EE 99006 SNR
32 T: 90 90Biggadike N EE 129911 SNR
32 T: 90 90Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
32 T: 90 90Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
32 T: 90 90Price D EE 132757 SNR
36 T: 89 89Holliday K EE 39408 SNR
36 T: 89 89Nelson P SS 4309 SNR
38 T: 88 88Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
38 T: 88 88Griffiths TA EE 120030 SNR
38 T: 88 88Spurling T EE 135701 SNR
41 T: 85 85Smith G EE 136357 SNR
42 T: 77 77Simpson D EE 136833 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100Collins P EE 9784 VET
2 T: 99 99Jones RP EE 51136 VET
3 T: 97 97Leppington SP EE 39173 VET
3 T: 97 97O'Reilly K EE 132027 VET
3 T: 97 97Smith K EE 94379 VET
6 T: 96 96Wright TJ EE 46606 VET
7 T: 95 95Bloomfield P EE 21500 VET
7 T: 95 95Cook P EE 5051 VET
7 T: 95 95Dore MR EE 44378 VET
7 T: 95 95Wilson DP EE 6 VET
11 T: 94 94Fallon P EE 101569 VET
12 T: 93 93Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
12 T: 93 93Cookson L EE 117253 VET
12 T: 93 93Webster G EE 118818 VET
15 T: 92 92Cooper RF EE 73209 VET
15 T: 92 92Shaw P EE 113183 VET
15 T: 92 92Taylor D EE 42961 VET
18 T: 91 91Badkin MR EE 5106 VET
18 T: 91 91Taylor WR SS 5437 VET
20 T: 90 90Kingsnorth W EE 104958 VET
21 T: 87 87Kingsnorth M EE 104959 VET
22 T: 83 83Catlin GD EE 60718 VET
23 T: 82 82Faram N EE 23454 VET
24 T: 69 69Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
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